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Stephenville, Texas October 9-10, 2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 16 Placing Points 13 Points Ranking Placing 14 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 90$         2nd 12 90$         3rd 16 120$       1st 13 98$         898$           1,295$        
331 Justin Stanton - SHOT Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 Y 3.0 10.0 18$         8.0 5.0 -$            4.0 13.0 12$         2.0 12.0 29$         40.0 1 1 359$           418$           
333 Justin Stanton - SHOT Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 Y 2.0 11.0 27$         7.0 6.0 -$            6.0 11.0 -$            6.0 8.0 -$            36.0 2 2 269$           296$           
219 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 6.0 7.0 -$            1.0 12.0 45$         8.0 9.0 -$            8.0 6.0 -$            34.0 3 3 180$           225$           
355 Matlock Rice - SHOT Nitetime Cat - 2012 - 5502910 Y 11.0 2.0 -$            6.0 7.0 -$            7.0 10.0 -$            1.0 13.0 49$         32.0 4 4 90$             139$           
343 Trinity Haggard - SHOT VRH TTU Select Guns - 2005 - 4752161 Y 8.0 5.0 -$            5.0 8.0 -$            2.0 15.0 36$         10.0 4.0 -$            32.0 4 5 -$                36$             
356 Matlock Rice - SHOT VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 10.0 3.0 -$            3.0 10.0 18$         12.0 5.0 -$            3.0 11.0 20$         29.0 6 6 -$                38$             
330 Justin Stanton - SHOT Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 Y 7.0 6.0 -$            10.0 3.0 -$            9.0 8.0 -$            4.0 10.0 -$            27.0 7 7 -$                -$                
375 Kaleigh King - SHOT Black Out Boon - 5410697 Y 5.0 8.0 -$            2.0 11.0 27$         10.0 7.0 -$            13.0 1.0 -$            27.0 7 8 -$                27$             
269 Sarah Seewer - SHOT VRH Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 Y 9.0 4.0 -$            9.0 4.0 -$            11.0 6.0 -$            12.0 2.0 -$            16.0 9 9 -$                -$                
231 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 2010 - 5325463 Y 12.0 1.0 -$            11.0 2.0 -$            14.0 3.0 -$            11.0 3.0 -$            9.0 10 10 -$                -$                
225 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            13.0 4.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
285 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            9.0 5.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
294 Dennis Harris - SHOT Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 N 1.0 12.0 45$         12.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                45$             
342 Rhett Baker - SHOT R E B Lectricity - grade N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            15.0 2.0 -$            5.0 9.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
357 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 N 4.0 9.0 -$            4.0 9.0 -$            5.0 12.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
378 Trey Pool - SHOT Lotti - grade N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            1.0 16.0 48$         7.0 7.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                48$             
380 Tom Neel - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 2008 - 5067716 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            16.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
341 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            3.0 14.0 24$         #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                24$             
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 10 5 2 1 3 4 6 7 8

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number Ext      
Walk

Trot
Ext      

Trot
Lope

Stop & 
Reverse

Walk Lope
Ext      

Lope
Trot

Stop & 
Back

Total 
Penalties Total Prelim. 

Ranking

1 12 294 Dennis Harris - SHOT Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 73.0 1

2 11 333 Justin Stanton - SHOT ighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 1

3 10 331 Justin Stanton - SHOT Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 3

4 9 357 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 72.0 3

5 8 375 Kaleigh King - SHOT Black Out Boon - 5410697 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 5

6 7 219 Randy Snodgress - SHOT wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 5

7 6 330 Justin Stanton - SHOT Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 550413 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 5

8 5 343 Trinity Haggard - SHOT VRH TTU Select Guns - 2005 - 4752161 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 8

9 4 269 Sarah Seewer - SHOT VRH Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.0 9

10 3 356 Matlock Rice - SHOT VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 10

Open Stock Horse 
Pleasure           AQHA 

Ranch Riding
Stephenville, TexasLocation:Al Walton
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11 2 355 Matlock Rice - SHOT Nitetime Cat - 2012 - 5502910 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 10

12 1 231 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 2010 - 5325463 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 12
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 6 10 9 8 3 7 5 2 4 1

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot thru 
trees over 

logs

lope over 
logs to 

gate

right 
hand gate 

/ side 
pass

ext trot 
box 360

walk out 
ext trot 

into circle

180 turn 
right back 

out

180 right 
cowboy 

rope fig 8 
mail box

dismount 
/ put  

rope on / 
lead to 
trailer

load and 
unload

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 12.0 219 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 6.0 71.0 2

2 11.0 375 Kaleigh King - SHOT Black Out Boon - 5410697 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 6.0 66.0 4

3 10.0 356 Matlock Rice - SHOT VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 13.0 63.0 5

4 9.0 357 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 14.0 57.5 7

5 8.0 343 Trinity Haggard - SHOT VRH TTU Select Guns - 2005 - 4752161 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 13.0 57.5 7

6 7.0 355 Matlock Rice - SHOT Nitetime Cat - 2012 - 5502910 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 25.0 42.0 12

7 6.0 333 Justin Stanton - SHOT Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 4.0 72.0 1

8 5.0 331 Justin Stanton - SHOT Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.5 1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 8.0 67.0 3

9 4.0 269 Sarah Seewer - SHOT VRH Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 OP 12.0 62.0 6

10 3.0 330 Justin Stanton - SHOT Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 -0.5 13.0 54.5 9

Open Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Stephenville, TexasLocation:Trig Renfro
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11 2.0 231 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 2010 - 5325463 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 15.0 51.5 10

12 1.0 294 Dennis Harris - SHOT Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 20.0 47.0 11
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

16 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 5 1 8 6 7 2

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left Run, Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, 
Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
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e
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or

e
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or

e
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e
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e
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e
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 16 378 Trey Pool - SHOT Lotti - grade 0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 72.5 1

2 15 343 Trinity Haggard - SHOT VRH TTU Select Guns - 2005 - 4752161 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 2

3 14 341 Dejonna Haneline - SHOT Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 3

4 13 331 Justin Stanton - SHOT Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 4

5 12 357 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 2010 - 983778 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 69.5 5

6 11 333 Justin Stanton - SHOT Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 69.0 7

7 10 355 Matlock Rice - SHOT Nitetime Cat - 2012 - 5502910 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 68.5 9

8 9 219 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 10

9 8 330 Justin Stanton - SHOT Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 5504136 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 11

10 7 375 Kaleigh King - SHOT Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 67.0 13

Open Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 6 269 Sarah Seewer - SHOT VRH Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 14

12 5 356 Matlock Rice - SHOT VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.5 15

13 4 225 Carisa Kimbro - SHOT Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 7

14 3 231 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 2010 - 5325463 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 10.0 56.0 16

15 2 342 Rhett Baker - SHOT R E B Lectricity - grade -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 67.5 11

16 1 380 Tom Neel - SHOT Roany Rey Jay - 2008 - 5067716 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 5
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October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

13 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

13 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 4 3 1 2 1 2

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate Stop & Hold
Deg of 

Difficulty
Eye      

Appeal
Total 

Penalties Total Ranking

1 13.0 355 Matlock Rice - SHOT Nitetime Cat - 2012 - 5502910 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 1

2 12.0 331 Justin Stanton - SHOT Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 2

3 11.0 356 Matlock Rice - SHOT VRH Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 3

4 10.0 330 Justin Stanton - SHOT Paddys Bonnie Lass - 2012 - 550413 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 3

5 9.0 342 Rhett Baker - SHOT R E B Lectricity - grade 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 5

6 8.0 333 Justin Stanton - SHOT Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 7

7 7.0 378 Trey Pool - SHOT Lotti - grade 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 8

8 6.0 219 Randy Snodgress - SHOT wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.0 9

9 5.0 285 Stefani Hargrave - SHOT Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 10

10 4.0 343 Trinity Haggard - SHOT VRH TTU Select Guns - 2005 - 4752161 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 10

Roping

Open Stock Horse Cow 
Work   -  AQHA Ranch Cow 

Stephenville, TexasAl Walton Location:

Fence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Stephenville Show
Open_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 3.0 231 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 2010 - 5325463 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 63.5 12

12 2.0 269 Sarah Seewer - SHOT VRH Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 61.5 13

13 1.0 375 Kaleigh King - SHOT Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 69.5 5
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